
Subject: A personal review of DNV 2005 Property Taxes
Date: Sat, 15 Oct 2005 22:00:04 -0700

From: Corrie Kost <corrie@kost.ca>
To: Ernie Crist <ecrist@dnv.org>, Janice Harris <jharris@dnv.org>, Lisa Muri <lmuri@dnv.org>,

Maureen McKeon Holmes <mmckeonholmes@dnv.org>, Alan Nixon <anixon@dnv.org>, Richard Walton <rwalton@dnv.org>,
Agnes Hilsen <HilsenA@district.north-van.bc.ca>, Jim Cuthbert <jcuthbert@dnv.org>

CC: fonvca@fonvca.org

Your Worship & Members of Council,

I live in a home that has remained relatively unchanged in
the past 20 years. It also falls roughly in the middle in assessment
and thus fairly represents a typical home in the district.

I wish to report the following:

- overall my 2005 "property taxes" increased about 7.6% over 2004

- the CPI for Vancouver increased about 25% since 1992
  but my "property taxes" have increased by 95% since 1992

- school taxes (before grant) have increased about 42% since 1992.

- "core" municipal taxes (incl road , referendum, and garbage) have increased 83% since 1992.

- Sewer Maintenance and Drainage have increased 155% since 1992

- Water has increased 108% since 1992 (with no quality changes)

- Basic Home owners grant has increased only 4% since 1992

- GVTA taxes have increased an astounding 412% since 1992

Conclusion:
"Property taxes" need to be brought under control tighter as such increases
are not sustainable.

Your truly,

Corrie Kost
2851 Colwood Dr.

ps.  I have attached an xls spreadsheet so that the above can be verified.

MUNTAX05.xls
Name: MUNTAX05.xls
Type: Microsoft Excel Worksheet (application/x-msexcel)

Encoding: base64
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